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Int. Ganghoferlauf 2014, A-Leutasch - (106) Schuler Il Knaben

aktueller Stand von 01.03.2014 12:36:41

Rang Name

. Vogler Matthias
Lipowitz Florian
Lipowitz Philipp
Heim Lukas
Bissle Pirmin
Pohl Samuel
Kaschel Oliver
Barthmann Sven

. Mazagg Mathias
Horvath Csongor
Dielen Pjotr
Farbmacher Elias
Doerfler Lukas

. Waldauf Matthias
Praxmarer Sascha
Goldmann Konstantin
Kaftan Lorenz
Krug Tobias
Dubrava Martin
Potocnik Kilian
Ostler Franz
Keinert Ruben
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Land/Ort

D-Pfronten
D-Laichingen
D-Laichingen
D-Weiler-Simmerberg
D-Graswang

Zirl
D-Leupoldishain
D-Warmensteinach
Mils

H-Budapest
Osterreich

Axams
D-Warmensteinach
Vomp

Feichten im Kaunertal
Volders

Neustift im Stubaital
Volders

Walchsee

Osterreich

D-Kriin
D-Hardthausen

SC Pfronten

DAV Ulm

DAV Ulm

Outdoor SG Simmerberg
TSV Oberammergau
ITSG-Triathlon

SV Griin-WeiB Pirna
WSV Oberwarmensteinach
NordicTeamAbsam

MATT SE

Ski-Club Seefeld
SKITRIZIRL

WSV Warmensteinach
WSV-VOMP

LLST Volders
WSV-Neustift
LLST Volders

LLC Walchsee
Ski-Club Seefeld
SC Kriin

10.03,2
10.10,7
10.14,3
10.14,6
10.18,6
10.19,6
10.23,5
10.24,9
10.41,6
10.53,7
11.23,6
11.47,8
11.47,9
12.13,1
12.47,7
23.41,3

Riickstand

2.32,3
3.02,2
3.26,4
3.26,5
3.51,7
4.26,3
15.19,9
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Diplom
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